

NOTICE TO PUBLIC - COMMISSION RECOGNITION EVENT

THURSDAY, JANUARY 29, 2015 - 4:30 - 6:30 P.M.

Los Altos Youth Center 1 North San Antonio Road, Los Altos, California

The City Council will host a recognition event for members of the following Commissions and Committee: Bicycle and Pedestrian Advisory, Design Review, Environmental, Financial, Historical, Library, Parks and Recreation, Planning and Transportation, Public Arts, Senior, Youth and Los Altos/Los Altos Hills Joint Community Volunteer Awards

No action will be taken at this meeting.